
Geprint met ZW op: Zaterdag, 23-jun-2018  18:09:44 

 
BCR1 - Groen        Race 1 
Starttijd: 2018-06-23  10:10:00,0        TCF 

    Finish Gezeilde Gecorr.  
Zeilno Naam   Tijd Tijd Tijd. Formule 

39 Jan Ketting, Mälar 30 Drabant 1 1,0 11:58:12,0 1:48:12,0 2:05:26,0 =GT * 1,1592 
15 Vincent de Vries, Tina, One tonner l'Esprit du Morbihan 2 2,0 11:54:26,0 1:44:26,0 2:10:20,0 =GT * 1,2480 
16 Bertold Casaretto, S&S 43 Seekreuzer Princess 3 3,0 12:27:54,0 2:17:54,0 2:23:56,0 =GT * 1,0437 
3 Marc de Nies, S&S One Off OHO 4 4,0 12:24:31,0 2:14:31,0 2:28:29,0 =GT * 1,1038 

38 Siem van der Hoeven, Centurion 32 Samsara 5 5,0 12:33:03,0 2:23:03,0 2:28:46,0 =GT * 1,0400 
44 Jan Soethoudt, Trintella 2 Soetevaer 6 6,0 12:43:36,0 2:33:36,0 2:45:53,0 =GT * 1,0800 
41 Jan Koppen, Draak De Stijnard 7 7,0 13:09:19,0 2:59:19,0 3:07:12,0 =GT * 1,0440 
2 Kees van Vliet, Etchells The Etch dnf 11,0     

10 Vincent Schoenaers, Frans Maas Breeon Brisigna dns 11,0     
9 Marcel van Loosbroek, S-spant Senhora do Mar dns 11,0     

 
 

BCR1 - Groen        Race 2 
Starttijd:   13:40:00,0        TCF 

    Finish Gezeilde Gecorr.  
Zeilno Naam   Tijd Tijd Tijd. Formule 

16 Bertold Casaretto, S&S 43 Seekreuzer Princess 1 1,0 15:13:45,0 1:33:45,0 1:37:51,0 =GT * 1,0437 
15 Vincent de Vries, Tina, One tonner l'Esprit du Morbihan 2 2,0 15:00:16,0 1:20:16,0 1:40:10,0 =GT * 1,2480 
39 Jan Ketting, Mälar 30 Drabant 3 3,0 15:06:35,0 1:26:35,0 1:40:22,0 =GT * 1,1592 
2 Kees van Vliet, Etchells The Etch 4 4,0 14:57:09,0 1:17:09,0 1:42:03,0 =GT * 1,3228 

38 Siem van der Hoeven, Centurion 32 Samsara 5 5,0 15:22:50,0 1:42:50,0 1:46:57,0 =GT * 1,0400 
3 Marc de Nies, S&S One Off OHO 6 6,0 15:18:22,0 1:38:22,0 1:48:35,0 =GT * 1,1038 

44 Jan Soethoudt, Trintella 2 Soetevaer 7 7,0 15:28:18,0 1:48:18,0 1:56:58,0 =GT * 1,0800 
9 Marcel van Loosbroek, S-spant Senhora do Mar 8 8,0 15:30:34,0 1:50:34,0 1:58:40,0 =GT * 1,0732 

41 Jan Koppen, Draak De Stijnard dnf 11,0     
10 Vincent Schoenaers, Frans Maas Breeon Brisigna dns 11,0     

 
 

BCR2 - Geel        Race 1 
Starttijd:   10:19:00,0        TCF 

    Finish Gezeilde Gecorr.  
Zeilno Naam   Tijd Tijd Tijd. Formule 

BCR3 11 Gerard Jonker, Sprinter 32 Sprinter 1 1,0 12:11:14,0 1:52:14,0 1:52:00,0 =GT * 0,9979 
BCR2 20 Hans Naert, Super Arlequin Mordicus 2 2,0 12:34:51,0 2:15:51,0 2:18:34,0 =GT * 1,0200 
BCR2 13 Joost Bernsen, 60 Kwadraat de Vriesch Lentsch Gladoor 3 3,0 12:57:24,0 2:38:24,0 2:37:27,0 =GT * 0,9940 
BCR2 17 Jet Idskes, Jeanneau Diricawl 4 4,0 12:56:10,0 2:37:10,0 2:46:36,0 =GT * 1,0600 
BCR2 47 Rob Dusomos, Najad 34 Getaway 5 5,0 13:28:12,0 3:09:12,0 2:59:44,0 =GT * 0,9500 
BCR2 43 A. van Loon, Camper Nicholson 31 Camelot 6 6,0 13:33:25,0 3:14:25,0 3:10:43,0 =GT * 0,9810 
BCR2 19 Willem Fontein, Moody 33 MK1 GANNET 7 7,0 13:32:10,0 3:13:10,0 3:15:06,0 =GT * 1,0100 
BCR2 33 Cees Metselaar, Kajuit zeiljacht Free tide 8 8,0 14:16:35,0 3:57:35,0 4:04:26,0 =GT * 1,0288 
BCR2 46 Dirk Hertecant, Trintella 4 Odin dnf 15,0     
BCR2 8 Georg Fongers, Langkiel S-spant Bries dns 15,0     

BCR2 24 Jan Bakker, Morgan Giles Hertogjan dns 15,0     
BCR2 34 Karel Houtman, Noorse jol Vrouwe Carolina dns 15,0     
BCR2 30 Rik Megens, Nantucket 33 Bara dns 15,0     
BCR2 22 Hans van den Tol, Cuttersloop Eventide dns 15,0     

 
 

BCR2 - Geel        Race 2 
Starttijd:   13:50:00,0        TCF 

    Finish Gezeilde Gecorr.  
Zeilno Naam   Tijd Tijd Tijd. Formule 

BCR3 11 Gerard Jonker, Sprinter 32 Sprinter 1 1,0 15:38:37,0 1:48:37,0 1:48:23,0 =GT * 0,9979 
BCR2 20 Hans Naert, Super Arlequin Mordicus 2 2,0 15:40:45,0 1:50:45,0 1:52:58,0 =GT * 1,0200 
BCR2 34 Karel Houtman, Noorse jol Vrouwe Carolina 3 3,0 15:50:37,0 2:00:37,0 1:59:10,0 =GT * 0,9880 
BCR2 13 Joost Bernsen, 60 Kwadraat de Vriesch Lentsch Gladoor 4 4,0 15:50:24,0 2:00:24,0 1:59:41,0 =GT * 0,9940 
BCR2 47 Rob Dusomos, Najad 34 Getaway 5 5,0 15:58:37,0 2:08:37,0 2:02:11,0 =GT * 0,9500 
BCR2 17 Jet Idskes, Jeanneau Diricawl 6 6,0 15:45:53,0 1:55:53,0 2:02:50,0 =GT * 1,0600 
BCR2 8 Georg Fongers, Langkiel S-spant Bries 7 7,0 16:05:44,0 2:15:44,0 2:08:59,0 =GT * 0,9503 

BCR2 19 Willem Fontein, Moody 33 MK1 GANNET 8 8,0 15:59:42,0 2:09:42,0 2:11:00,0 =GT * 1,0100 
BCR2 43 A. van Loon, Camper Nicholson 31 Camelot 9 9,0 16:24:23,0 2:34:23,0 2:31:27,0 =GT * 0,9810 
BCR2 33 Cees Metselaar, Kajuit zeiljacht Free tide dnf 15,0     
BCR2 22 Hans van den Tol, Cuttersloop Eventide dnf 15,0     
BCR2 24 Jan Bakker, Morgan Giles Hertogjan dns 15,0     
BCR2 30 Rik Megens, Nantucket 33 Bara dns 15,0     
BCR2 46 Dirk Hertecant, Trintella 4 Odin dns 15,0     

 
 

BCR3 - Oranje        Race 1 
Starttijd: 2018-06-23  10:29:00,0        TCF 

    Finish Gezeilde Gecorr.  
Zeilno Naam   Tijd Tijd Tijd. Formule 

12 Jan Zitman, Tripp 30 Pelorus Jack 1 1,0 13:17:01,0 2:48:01,0 2:36:56,0 =GT * 0,9340 
18 Rene Visser, S-spant Volker IRIS 2 2,0 13:42:40,0 3:13:40,0 2:44:37,0 =GT * 0,8500 
1 Hymke Spanjaard, Noorse Volksboot Undine 3 3,0 13:40:20,0 3:11:20,0 2:54:46,0 =GT * 0,9134 

32 Wim Groot, S-spant Fladderak 4 4,0 13:59:44,0 3:30:44,0 2:57:12,0 =GT * 0,8409 
7 Richard Mastenbroek, Lemster zeekruizer 26 La Segunda 5 5,0 14:02:24,0 3:33:24,0 3:02:29,0 =GT * 0,8551 

14 Leen Broekhuizen, British Folkboat Vincente 6 6,0 13:49:05,0 3:20:05,0 3:04:29,0 =GT * 0,9220 
45 Ingo Stawinoga, Backdecker Tribelle 7 7,0 13:55:45,0 3:26:45,0 3:08:26,0 =GT * 0,9114 

 
 



Geprint met ZW op: Zaterdag, 23-jun-2018  18:09:44 

BCR3 - Oranje        Race 2 
Starttijd: 2018-06-23  14:40:00,0        TCF 

    Finish Gezeilde Gecorr.  
Zeilno Naam   Tijd Tijd Tijd. Formule 

12 Jan Zitman, Tripp 30 Pelorus Jack 1 1,0 16:12:10,0 1:32:10,0 1:26:05,0 =GT * 0,9340 
14 Leen Broekhuizen, British Folkboat Vincente 2 2,0 16:22:07,0 1:42:07,0 1:34:09,0 =GT * 0,9220 
45 Ingo Stawinoga, Backdecker Tribelle 3 3,0 16:31:27,0 1:51:27,0 1:41:35,0 =GT * 0,9114 
1 Hymke Spanjaard, Noorse Volksboot Undine 4 4,0 16:33:02,0 1:53:02,0 1:43:15,0 =GT * 0,9134 

18 Rene Visser, S-spant Volker IRIS 5 5,0 16:46:16,0 2:06:16,0 1:47:20,0 =GT * 0,8500 
32 Wim Groot, S-spant Fladderak dnc 8,0     
7 Richard Mastenbroek, Lemster zeekruizer 26 La Segunda dnc 8,0     

 
 

BCR4 - Paars        Race 1 
Starttijd:   10:40:00,0        TCF 

    Finish Gezeilde Gecorr.  
Zeilno Naam   Tijd Tijd Tijd. Formule 

29 Jaap Kraayenhof, Catboat Charlotte 2 1 1,0 13:47:45,0 3:07:45,0 2:31:20,0 =GT * 0,8060 
25 Pieter Dijkstra, Kotter Kleine Jager 2 2,0 13:38:57,0 2:58:57,0 2:34:47,0 =GT * 0,8650 
5 Adriana van der Sman, Falmouth Workingboat Hedwig Maria 3 3,0 13:34:15,0 2:54:15,0 2:47:59,0 =GT * 0,9640 

42 Bart Carpentier, Gaffelgetuigd jacht Lona III 4 4,0 13:22:30,0 2:42:30,0 2:49:59,0 =GT * 1,0460 
4 Karel de Leeuw, Falmouth Workingboat Hope of Mylor 5 5,0 13:33:16,0 2:53:16,0 2:50:50,0 =GT * 0,9860 

31 Ricks Meppelder, Norfolk Smuggler 25 Recipe 6 6,0 13:50:30,0 3:10:30,0 2:53:44,0 =GT * 0,9120 
26 Barend Nieuwendijk, Winkel Brig Kate 7 7,0 14:35:40,0 3:55:40,0 3:02:53,0 =GT * 0,7760 
21 Keith Watson, Morecambe Bay Prawner Maryll 8 8,0 14:11:07,0 3:31:07,0 3:08:37,0 =GT * 0,8934 
35 Bernard Bos, Tradewind Atoll Black Molly 9 9,0 14:23:10,0 3:43:10,0 3:12:36,0 =GT * 0,8630 
40 Sjef Menu, Tradewind Atoll Silvia Green 10 10,0 14:23:05,0 3:43:05,0 3:15:52,0 =GT * 0,8780 
27 Annelies Braams, Cornish Shrimper Julia of Cornwall 11 11,0 14:33:32,0 3:53:32,0 3:18:58,0 =GT * 0,8520 
36 Ad van de Griend, Colin Archer Sotra 12 12,0 14:11:14,0 3:31:14,0 3:46:01,0 =GT * 1,0700 
6 Florent Meganck, Falmouth Workingboat Gwylan dns 17,0     

24 Dirk Peeters, Gaffel kotter Anemone dns 17,0     
28 Theo Nieuwenhuizen, Catboat Novatus dns 17,0     
37 Cees van Spierenburg, Colin Archer Cum Annexis C.A. dns 17,0     
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